Fee Sheet for: EMT January 2021 Mon/Wed Day Class

Aparicio-Levy Technical College 10119 E. Ellicott Street Tampa, FL 33610

| Invoice #: | | Date: | | _ | | |
|--------------------------|--|---|---|---|---------------------|------|
| Го: <u> </u> | | Student: | | _ | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | .D | |
| | | Program: <u>W170212-20 - Emergency Medical Technician ATD</u> Class: Jan 11 M+W (SF) - EMT - January 11 - Days - W+W @ Er | | | | |
| | | Class Start Date: 01/13/20 | | uary 11 Bayo VI | <u> </u> | |
| Due Date | Item | <u> </u> | =: | Cost | Received | Date |
| | | | | | | |
| | Emergency Medical Technician January 11, 2021 to June 7, 20 | ` ' | DAY CLASS | | | |
| | Class meets: Monday & Wedne | | hrs per day) | | | |
| | Class meets at: Erwin Technica | | | | | |
| 0.4.14.4.100.004 | A 1: 1: 15 : 1 : 1 | | | 400.00 | | |
| 01/11/2021 | Application/Registration Fee | | | \$20.00 | | |
| 01/11/2021 01/11/2021 | Student Activity Fee Student Liability Insurance Fee | | | \$20.00 \$13.00 | | |
| 01/11/2021 | Student Accident Insurance Fee | 2 | | \$13.00 \$12.60 | | |
| J 1/ 1 1/2UZ I | Student Accident insulance Fee | • | | ψ12.00 | | |
| 01/11/2021 | CPR Training: BLS for EMT for | Providers (AHA) - (CE - 4 hr) | | \$18.00 | | |
| 01/11/2021 | CPR Training: BLS for EMT - C | , , , , | | \$10.00 | | |
| 01/11/2021 | CPR Training: BLS for EMT - S | Student Supplies (non-taxable) | | \$5.00 | | |
| 0.4.4.4.000.4 | | | | **** | | |
| 01/11/2021 | Textbooks - (taxable) | | | \$162.60 | | |
| 01/11/2021 01/11/2021 | Sales Tax on Textbooks | | | \$13.82 \$188.36 | | |
| 01/11/2021 | Student Supplies - (taxable) Sales Tax on Student Supplies | | | \$166.36 \$16.01 | | |
| 01/11/2021 | Computer Apps Fee | | | \$70.01 \$72.61 | | |
| 01/11/2021 | Lab Fee | | | \$50.00 | | |
| 01/11/2021 | Medical Director Fee | | | \$250.00 | | |
| 01/11/2021 | NREMT Test Prep | | | \$89.00 | | |
| 04/40/0004 | For a constant Market Tarakatatan | (ATD)(A) 7.5 of 000 hours | 00147 | #00.05 | | |
| 01/13/2021 01/20/2021 | Emergency Medical Technician Emergency Medical Technician | | | \$20.85 \$813.15 | | |
| Г | | (1.12)(1.1) | | φσ.σσ | | |
| | Student charges paid to the sch | · · | es tax) | | | |
| | (A \$5 fee is added each time a | credit or debit card is used) | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | Additional program-related cost | s students pay to outside ager | icles: | | | |
| | Drug Screening: \$28.00 | udent neve his/her physician) | | | | |
| | Physical Exam: Price varies (st Fingerprinting & Monitoring: \$4 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | NREMT Test (after graduation): \$115.00 | | | | | |
| | All dates, times and prices are e | estimates and subject to chan | je. | | | |
| I have received | d the books and bookstore items lis | sted above and initialed by me | and have read and a | aree to the following | 1 | |
| statement: I he | ereby authorize the APARICIO-LE' iks and fees as itemized above. In from date of notification. ABOVE | VY TECHNICAL COLLEGE to the event payment is withheld | bill the appropriate sp for any reason, I agre | ponsoring agency for see to pay these cost | or the ts myself | |
| | Stude | ent Signature | Date | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | Authorization | Date | Approved | | | |

Printed on 10/13/2020

Fee Sheet for: EMT January 2021 NIGHT Class

Aparicio-Levy Technical College 10119 E. Ellicott Street Tampa, FL 33610

| Invoice #: | | Date: | | |
|------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------|---|--------|
| To: | | Student: | | |
| | | S.S.#:: | | |
| | | | I2-20 - Emergency Medical Technician ATD | |
| | | | Eves (CW - EMT - January 20 - Eves - M-T-W-TH | _ |
| | | Class Start Date: 01/20/2 | 021 | |
| Due Date | Item | | Cost Received | d Date |
| | Emergency Medical Technician | (ATD) - M+T+W+TH Evening | l Class | |
| | January 20, 2021 to June 3, 2 | | | |
| | Class meets: Monday thru Thu | rsday, 5:30 - 9:15 pm (3.75 hı | rs per day) | |
| | Class meets at: Erwin Technic | al College, 2010 E. Hillsborou | gh, room 263 | |
| 01/20/2021 | Application/Registration Fee | | \$20.00 | |
| 01/20/2021 | Student Activity Fee | | \$20.00 | |
| 01/20/2021 | Student Liability Insurance Fee | | \$13.00 | |
| 01/20/2021 | Student Accident Insurance Fe | e | \$12.60 | |
| 01/20/2021 | CPR Training: BLS for EMT for | r Providers (AHA) - (CF - 4 hr | \$18.00 | |
| 01/20/2021 | CPR Training: BLS for EMT - 0 | | \$10.00 | |
| 01/20/2021 | CPR Training: BLS for EMT - S | | | |
| 0.4.10.0.10.0.0.4 | T " | | *400.00 | |
| 01/20/2021 | Textbooks - (taxable) | | \$162.60 | |
| 01/20/2021 | Sales Tax on Textbooks | | \$13.82 | |
| 01/20/2021 | Student Supplies - (taxable) | | \$188.36 | |
| 01/20/2021 | Sales Tax on Student Supplies | | \$16.01 | |
| 01/20/2021 | Computer Apps Fee | | \$72.61 | |
| 01/20/2021 | Lab Fee | | \$50.00 | |
| 01/20/2021 01/20/2021 | Medical Director Fee NREMT Test Prep | | \$250.00 \$89.00 | |
| | • | | · | |
| 01/25/2021 | Emergency Medical Technician | (ATD)(A) - 300 hours - 21S | \$834.00 | |
| | Student charges paid to the sch | nool: \$1,775.00 (includes sa | les tax) | |
| | (A \$5 fee is added each time a | credit or debit card is used) | | |
| | Additional program-related cost | s students hav to outside age | ncies: | |
| | Drug Screening: \$28.00 | is students pay to outside age | motos. | |
| | Physical Exam: Price varies (s | tudent pavs his/her physician) | | |
| | Fingerprinting & Monitoring: \$4 | | | |
| | NREMT Test (after graduation) | | | |
| | All I de Company | | | |
| | All dates, times and prices are | estimates and subject to chan | ge. | |
| | | | | |
| l hava ragaiya | d the beeks and beekstere items li | atad above and initialed by me | e and have read and agree to the following | |
| | | | o bill the appropriate sponsoring agency for the | |
| cost of my boo | ks and fees as itemized above. In | the event payment is withhel | d for any reason, I agree to pay these costs myself | |
| within 30 days SALES TAX. | from date of notification. ABOVE | BOOKS AND SUPPLIES ARE | E SUBJECT TO HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY | |
| | | | | |
| | Stude | ent Signature | Date | |
| | | | | |
| | Authorization | Date | Approved | |

Printed on 10/13/2020

Fee Sheet for: EMT January 2021 Tues/Thurs Day Class

Aparicio-Levy Technical College 10119 E. Ellicott Street Tampa, FL 33610

| Invoice #: | | Date: | | | | | |
|----------------|--|--|---|------------------------|---------------------|------|--|
| To: | | Student: | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | 212-20 - Emergency Medical Tech | nnician A ⁻ | ΓD | | |
| - | | Class: Jan 23 T+TH (DB - EMT - January 21 - Days - T+TH @ AL | | | | | |
| | | Class Start Date: 01/21/ | • | • | | | |
| Due Date | Item | | | Cost | Received | Date | |
| | Emergency Medical Technic | cian (ATD) - TUESDAY-THURS | DAY CLASS | | | | |
| | January 21, 2021 to June | ` ' | SALI GEAGG | | | | |
| | | hursday, 8:30 am - 4:45 pm (7.5 | hrs per day) | | | | |
| | Class meets at: Aparicio-Le | evy, 10119 E. Ellicott Street, roo | m 219 | | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | Application/Registration Fee | e | | \$20.00 | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | Student Activity Fee | | | \$20.00 | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | Student Liability Insurance I | Fee | | \$13.00 | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | Student Accident Insurance | | | \$12.60 | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | _ | Γ for Providers (AHA) - (CE - 4 h | r) | \$18.00 | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | CPR Training: BLS for EM | | | \$10.00 | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | CPR Training: BLS for EM | Γ - Student Supplies (non-taxabl | e) | \$5.00 | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | Textbooks - (taxable) | | 9 | 162.60 | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | Sales Tax on Textbooks | | | \$13.82 | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | Student Supplies - (taxable) |) | 9 | 188.36 | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | Sales Tax on Student Supp | lies | | \$16.01 | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | Computer Apps Fee | | | \$72.61 | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | Lab Fee | | | \$50.00 | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | Medical Director Fee | | 9 | \$250.00 | | | |
| 01/21/2021 | NREMT Test Prep | | | \$89.00 | | | |
| 01/26/2021 | Emergency Medical Technic | cian (ATD)(A) - 300 hours - 21S | 9 | 834.00 | | | |
| | (Student charges paid to the school: \$1,775.00 (includes sales tax) | | | | | | |
| | | e a credit or debit card is used) | <i>'</i> | | | | |
| | A LEG L | | | | | | |
| | ' " | costs students pay to outside ag | encies: | | | | |
| | Drug Screening: \$28.00 | a (atudant nava bia/bar nbyaisiar | | | | | |
| | Fingerprinting & Monitoring: | s (student pays his/her physiciar | 1) | | | | |
| | NREMT Test (after graduati | | | | | | |
| | TATILITY TEST (after gradual) | on). \$110.00 | | | | | |
| | All dates, times and prices a | are estimates and subject to cha | nge. | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| statement: I h | ereby authorize the APARICIO oks and fees as itemized above | LEVY TECHNICAL COLLEGE In the event payment is withher | ne and have read and agree to the to bill the appropriate sponsoring ald for any reason, I agree to pay BE SUBJECT TO HILLSBOROUG | agency f these cos | or the ts myself | | |
| | s | itudent Signature | Date | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | Authorization | Date | Approved | | | | |

Printed on 10/13/2020